
10K Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Joggers 00:52:28.22 19

2 Team IBProFun 01:05:58.00 46

3 Sprightly Sloths 01:28:45.11 92

4 Train Like A Girl Studio 01:34:53.27 93

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Greyhounds 00:51:27.76 4

Easier Said Than Run 01:18:41.45 4

Porterville Runners 01:16:29.90 3

The HeyBros 01:32:54.83 3

Visalia Runners 01:04:25.68 3

Soul Runners 01:10:53.02 3

Wine lads 00:44:21.61 2

Korndogs &amp; Co 00:53:33.04 2

Roadhogz 01:07:41.66 2

Fishers of Men 01:56:07.62 2

Goose keepers 00:43:21.49 1

DEDICATED 365 00:49:40.18 1

Don't Be Self Conchas 00:50:30.09 1

RJ-D2 00:51:46.69 1

Latinos Run 00:54:27.87 1

MFers 01:08:14.40 1

Team RWB-Fresno 01:34:04.38 1

Team Schader 01:35:38.28 1

Familia Coronel 01:40:13.71 1

Reggies006 02:01:16.48 1
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10K Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Joggers 00:52:28.22 7 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 960 Joseph Rivera 00:35:17.69 1

2 13 929 Jose Mendoza 00:54:09.89 3

3 16 949 Karla Mendez 00:54:59.25 4

4 18 809 Krystal Morin 00:57:35.45 5

5 21 717 Marisa Moraza 01:00:18.83 6

6 29 925 Claudia Olivares 01:06:32.75 (9)

7 38 958 Anthony Olivares 01:14:57.38 (14)

2 Team IBProFun 01:05:58.00 12 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 803 Emma Rocha 00:50:52.87 2

2 25 944 Kristine Schindel 01:03:57.00 8

3 33 802 Becky Rocha 01:11:02.39 11

4 34 948 Mike Quill 01:11:09.70 12

5 35 736 Brandi Brown 01:12:48.03 13

6 39 936 Laura Moore 01:15:07.36 (15)

7 40 622 Tammie Wagner 01:15:55.28 (16)

3 Sprightly Sloths 01:28:45.11 10 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 680 Frances Mikasa 01:06:59.44 10

2 49 668 Celia Covarrubias 01:26:51.05 19

3 54 672 Josue Garcia 01:36:28.26 20

4 55 673 Nicolai Garcia 01:36:42.43 21

5 56 674 Noah Garcia 01:36:44.37 22

6 57 679 Isabella Covarrubias 01:36:44.41 (23)

7 60 675 Maria Esperanza Covarrubias 01:41:05.15 (24)

4 Train Like A Girl Studio 01:34:53.27 7 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 909 Jessica Rivas 01:01:50.43 7

2 44 805 Sabrina Daughtry 01:21:42.75 17

3 46 921 Ashley Bier 01:24:59.74 18

4 71 812 Michelle Scheppegrell 02:02:55.58 25

5 72 823 Shauna Guerrero 02:02:57.86 26

6 73 824 Carol Maldonado 02:02:58.50 (27)

7 74 813 Mandy Lipps 02:05:11.73 (28)
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10K Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 960 Joseph Rivera Runner 00:35:17.69 Tulare Joggers

2 0 947 Shane Goslin Runner 00:39:40.33 Greyhounds

3 0 891 Jack Wagner Runner 00:43:00.98 Wine lads

4 0 718 Ally Kornelis Runner 00:43:17.39 Korndogs &amp; Co

5 0 196 Jennifer Marquez Runner 00:43:21.49 Goose keepers

6 0 887 Milosz Deskins Runner 00:45:42.24 Wine lads

7 0 922 Chris Posey Runner 00:45:56.70 Greyhounds

8 0 753 Omar Lopez Runner 00:47:19.67 Porterville Runners

9 0 902 SHERRIE DAVIS Runner 00:49:40.18 DEDICATED 365

10 0 820 Claudia Villalta-Mejia Runner 00:50:30.09 Don't Be Self Conchas

11 2 803 Emma Rocha Runner 00:50:52.87 Team IBProFun

12 0 942 David Otterson Runner 00:51:46.69 RJ-D2

13 3 929 Jose Mendoza Runner 00:54:09.89 Tulare Joggers

14 0 643 Vincent Marquez Runner 00:54:27.87 Latinos Run

15 0 764 Lori Thompson Runner 00:54:49.02 Greyhounds

16 4 949 Karla Mendez Runner 00:54:59.25 Tulare Joggers

17 0 733 David Heywood Runner 00:56:53.02 The HeyBros

18 5 809 Krystal Morin Runner 00:57:35.45 Tulare Joggers

19 0 854 Patty Mendoza Runner 00:58:08.60 Roadhogz

20 0 723 Ethan Hartman Runner 00:58:46.20 Easier Said Than Run

21 6 717 Marisa Moraza Runner 01:00:18.83 Tulare Joggers

22 0 395 Jennifer Couto Runner 01:00:29.91 Visalia Runners

23 7 909 Jessica Rivas Runner 01:01:50.43 Train Like A Girl Studio

24 0 719 Michael Kornelis Runner 01:03:48.69 Korndogs &amp; Co

25 8 944 Kristine Schindel Runner 01:03:57.00 Team IBProFun

26 0 691 Elizabeth Santos Runner 01:04:01.49 Visalia Runners

27 0 752 Shara Lange Runner 01:05:00.96 Soul Runners

28 0 880 Susan Frantz Runner 01:05:24.99 Greyhounds

29 (9) 925 Claudia Olivares Runner 01:06:32.75 Tulare Joggers

30 10 680 Frances Mikasa Runner 01:06:59.44 Sprightly Sloths

31 0 952 Natalie Britt Runner 01:08:14.40 MFers

32 0 692 Michael Castillo Runner 01:08:45.66 Visalia Runners

33 11 802 Becky Rocha Runner 01:11:02.39 Team IBProFun

34 12 948 Mike Quill Runner 01:11:09.70 Team IBProFun

35 13 736 Brandi Brown Runner 01:12:48.03 Team IBProFun

36 0 801 Debrah Chapman Runner 01:13:15.39 Soul Runners

37 0 867 Shelley Hussman Runner 01:14:22.71 Soul Runners

38 (14) 958 Anthony Olivares Runner 01:14:57.38 Tulare Joggers

39 (15) 936 Laura Moore Runner 01:15:07.36 Team IBProFun

40 (16) 622 Tammie Wagner Runner 01:15:55.28 Team IBProFun

41 0 601 Teresa Tillema Runner 01:17:14.72 Roadhogz

42 0 846 Jessa Sandlin Runner 01:17:48.06 Team IBProFun

43 0 765 Sonia Duran-Aguilar Runner 01:20:58.08 Porterville Runners

44 17 805 Sabrina Daughtry Runner 01:21:42.75 Train Like A Girl Studio

45 0 630 Tamara Eriksson Runner 01:23:59.86 Easier Said Than Run

46 18 921 Ashley Bier Runner 01:24:59.74 Train Like A Girl Studio

47 0 722 Giulia Di Bella Runner 01:25:29.89 Easier Said Than Run

48 0 626 Lawryn Monterroso Runner 01:26:29.83 Easier Said Than Run

49 19 668 Celia Covarrubias Runner 01:26:51.05 Sprightly Sloths

50 0 632 Chrissy Young Runner 01:28:28.95 Team IBProFun

51 0 638 KAREN RUSSELL Runner 01:34:04.38 Team RWB-Fresno
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10K Run

52 0 735 Dani ODonnell Runner 01:35:14.31 Team IBProFun

53 0 865 Corrina Schader Runner 01:35:38.28 Team Schader

54 20 672 Josue Garcia Runner 01:36:28.26 Sprightly Sloths

55 21 673 Nicolai Garcia Runner 01:36:42.43 Sprightly Sloths

56 22 674 Noah Garcia Runner 01:36:44.37 Sprightly Sloths

57 (23) 679 Isabella Covarrubias Runner 01:36:44.41 Sprightly Sloths

58 0 683 Allen Gross Runner 01:39:24.11 Team IBProFun

59 0 649 Cesar Mendez Jr Runner 01:40:13.71 Familia Coronel

60 (24) 675 Maria Esperanza Covarrubias Runner 01:41:05.15 Sprightly Sloths

61 0 745 Stephanie Nieto Runner 01:41:11.94 Porterville Runners

62 0 671 Esperanza Covarrubias Runner 01:43:38.09 Sprightly Sloths

63 0 670 Veronica Cardenas Runner 01:43:40.48 Sprightly Sloths

64 0 678 Melissa Covarrubias Runner 01:43:40.66 Sprightly Sloths

65 0 682 Carolyn Fischer Runner 01:48:47.37 Team IBProFun

66 0 729 Jenna Brown Runner 01:50:07.95 The HeyBros

67 0 734 Britney Heywood Runner 01:51:43.53 The HeyBros

68 0 790 Sophia Luna Runner 01:56:07.20 Fishers of Men

69 0 789 Steve Luna Runner 01:56:08.05 Fishers of Men

70 0 843 Elizabeth Lopez Runner 02:01:16.48 Reggies006

71 25 812 Michelle Scheppegrell Runner 02:02:55.58 Train Like A Girl Studio

72 26 823 Shauna Guerrero Runner 02:02:57.86 Train Like A Girl Studio

73 (27) 824 Carol Maldonado Runner 02:02:58.50 Train Like A Girl Studio

74 (28) 813 Mandy Lipps Runner 02:05:11.73 Train Like A Girl Studio
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